
Builder: TIARA

Year Built: 2005

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 32' 0" (9.75m)

Beam: 13' 0" (3.96m)

Min Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m)

HULA GIRL — TIARA

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Hula Girl — TIARA from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the
world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Hula Girl — TIARA or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3200_open/hula_girl/2005/251933/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3200_open/hula_girl/2005/251933/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

12

12

14

14

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Salon

Galley

Master Stateroom

Master Head

Helm

Electronics

Electrical System

Mechanical Equipment

Engine Room

Aft Deck

Decks

Hull

Exclusions

Brokers Remark's

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Salon

Hula Girl — TIARA Page 2 of 18

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Salon

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Galley

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Galley

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Master Stateroom

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Master Stateroom

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Master Head

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Helm

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Helm

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Electronics

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Companion Seating

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Portside Lounge Seating with Air Conditioner

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Engine Room

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Engine Room

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Main distribution Panel

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Windlass/spotlight

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Composite Windshield Frame

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Bow

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Wide Walk Way

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Large Cockpit

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Cockpit Fish Storage Boxes

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Transom

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
This 2005 Tiara 3200 Open is represented by Galati Yacht Sales, Tierra Verde, Fl. She is
a very nice 3200 Tiara with low hours and great equipment. The Crusader 8.1
freshwater cooled engines deliver a cruise speed of 30.7 MPH or 26.7 KTS. The Tiara
3200 is a great cruising vessel with a wide beam for comfort. The centerline berth and
large salon will make your day on the water enjoyable for your guest and family. The
large cockpit offers room for fishing, diving and entertaining.

Conveniently located in Tierra Verde, Fl.

Category: Cruiser Sub Category: open

Model Year: 2005 Year Built: 2005

Country: United States Registration #: 10982482

Cockpit: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 32' 0" (9.75m) Beam: 13' 0" (3.96m)

Min Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m) MFG Length: 32' 0" (9.75m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 12500 Pounds Water Capacity: 38 Gallons

Holding Tank: 20 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 256 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 1 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Crusader

Model: 8.1L MPI Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Salon
U-shaped dinette

Teak with birdeye maple table

Overhead hatchs

Teak interior

Teak flooring

Stereo system

TV - Upgraded with HD/DVD player

Upper storage cabinets

Storage under settee

Overhead lighting

Indirect lighting

Air Conditioning system

Storage shelves

Opening port light

110 Volt outlets

AC/DC panel

Teak entry steps

Storage under entry steps

Galley
Refrigerator

Stainless steel sink with spray handle

A/C electrical plug
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Upper and lower storage cabinets

2 Burner electric stoves

Microwave

Under cabinet lighting

Opening port light

Coffee maker

Corian counter top

Master Stateroom
Double forward centerline berth with storage

Storage baskets under berth

Privacy curtain

Bedspread and pillows

Overhead hatch

Opening port lights

Reading lights

Cedar lined hanging locker

Master Head
Vanity with Corian countertop and stainless sink

Lower vanity storage

110 Volt power plug

Fiberglass liner

Shower curtain

Vacuflush head

Overhead lighting
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Mirrored medicine cabinet

Opening portlight

Towel bar

Holding tank

Shower sump

Helm
Tiara tilt away helm

Double helm seat with storage

Helm air conditioning

L-lounge seating on portside

Hard top

Foot rest

Cooler box under companion seat

Windshield wipers

Wood ships wheel

Windshield vent

Cup holders

Courtesy lighting

Cool air helm

Stereo speaker

Rocker switch panel

Composite windshield frame

Electronics
Garmin 7612 MFD color plotter
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Furuno Natnet GPS plotter

Furuno RD-30 Nav

Fish finder

Radar

Raymarine autopilot

Standard Horizon Eclipse VHF

Stereo system

Rudder indicator

Electrical System
Battery charger

(2) 30 Amp shore power cords

TV/phone hook-up

Electric fresh and raw water pumps

Battery master switches

Tiara CB panel

Helm switch panel

Blower system

Bilge pumps

Hot water heater

Air-conditioning system

Helm air-conditioning system

5KW generator

Remote spotlight

Mechanical Equipment
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Teleflex hydraulic steering system

Power engine hatch

Recessed trim tab system

Teleflex power and shift levers

Windlass system

Power windshield vent

Engine Room
Engine room sound insulation

Engine room fire suppression system

Engine room lighting

Engine room blower system

Tiara / Crusader engine vibration damper mounts

Batter bank system

Power engine hatch

Sea strainer systems

Bilge pumps

Holding tank with Y-value

Up-graded Recor fuel filters

Bronze seacocks on all underwater thru-hulls

Aft Deck
Large cockpit

Transom swim platform with ladder

Transom walk thru door

Cockpit hot and cold water shower
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Two flush floor storage boxes

Rod holders

Fold down aft seat

Molded in fiberglass steps

Fish boxes

Flag holder socket

Coaming pads

Tiara non-skid decking

Self-draining cockpit

Cockpit courtesy lights

Spreader lights

Decks
Tiara non-skid surface

Bomar forward deck hatches

Bow pulpit with anchor roller

Wide side-walk around

Mooring cleats

316L Stainless steel one piece bow rail

Anchor line storage with hatch

Removable live well

Rod holders

Aft facing cockpit seat

Harbor Edition seat piping

Hull
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Swim platform with ladder

Engine intakes molded-in

Rub rails with stainless steel inserts

Bronze thru-hull fittings

Axe head rudders

Dripless shaft seals

Gel coat waterline and accent strips

Exclusions
Personal Items

Brokers Remark's
Very Nice Low Time Vessel in Great Condition

Bottom Job – 2016

NEW Risers and Elbows – 2016

NEW Engine Hoses – 2016

NEW Garmin 7612 Installed

NEW Enclosure Sides – 2016

NEW HD TV

NEW Fusion Cockpit Speakers and Amp with Zone Selector Switch

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
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vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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PHOTOS

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Salon Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Salon

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Galley Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Galley

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Master
Stateroom

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Master
Stateroom
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Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Master Head Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Helm

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Helm Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Electronics

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Companion
Seating

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Portside
Lounge Seating with Air Conditioner

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Engine Room Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Engine Room
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Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Main
distribution Panel

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 -
Windlass/spotlight

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Bow Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Composite
Windshield Frame

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Wide Walk
Way

Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Large
Cockpit
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Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Cockpit Fish
Storage Boxes Tiara 3200 Open 2005 - Transom
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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